10
70
35
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1070
1070
N
et
w

10+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Logic GND24DAV gnd18SHIELD12DAV6
ATN Gnd23REN17ATN11EIO5
SRQ Gnd228 DIO16SRQ104 DIO4
IFC gnd217 DIO15IFC93 DIO3
NDAC gnd206 DIO14NDAC82 DIO2
NRFD gnd195 DIO13NRFD71 DIO1
SignalContactSignalContactSignalContactSignalContact
Capacitance
(conductor to conductor)
Single 114.8pF/m